
1ª Etapa - CMOC 2024
Venda Velha - Alm. Tamandaré 28.4.2024

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Carlos Brito
Convidado
Course : H Adulto B
Distance : 4300m (Climbing 130m)
Time : 1:03:57 (14'52"/km)

1/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Jose Felipe Wormsbecker 1:11:32
3. Elenilson De Almeida 1:15:56

1. 70 00:07:31 243m 30'56"/km
2. 80 00:05:31 00:13:02 373m 14'47"/km
3. 92 00:03:22 00:16:24 171m 19'41"/km
4. 101 00:02:56 00:19:20 164m 17'53"/km
5. 104 00:00:55 00:20:15 107m 8'34"/km
6. 100 00:02:40 00:22:55 218m 12'14"/km
7. 121 00:04:40 00:27:35 557m 8'23"/km
8. 120 00:01:25 00:29:00 107m 13'14"/km
9. 129 00:04:21 00:33:21 178m 24'26"/km

10. 133 00:03:56 00:37:17 211m 18'38"/km
11. 117 00:04:29 00:41:46 378m 11'52"/km
12. 116 00:02:05 00:43:51 135m 15'26"/km
13. 125 00:03:53 00:47:44 272m 14'17"/km
14. 132 00:03:01 00:50:45 165m 18'17"/km
15. 130 00:03:07 00:53:52 266m 11'43"/km
16. 72 00:05:23 00:59:15 200m 26'55"/km
17. 71 00:02:32 01:01:47 175m 14'29"/km
18. 90 00:01:51 01:03:38 173m 10'42"/km
19. 999 00:00:19 01:03:57 56m 5'39"/km
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